Australian Women’s Senior Amateur Championship — Gosnells Golf Club WA (26-30 October 2015)

Round 1
Wednesday, Oct 28

Quarter Final
Thursday, Oct 29

Semi Final
Thursday, Oct 29

Final
Friday, Oct 30

15
07:58

DAWSON, Sharon (WA)

28&1

BURKE, Kim (NSW)

1 MORGAN, Jacquelin (NSW) 3&2
07:30 FISHER, Rosalind (WA)
o MORGAN, Jacquelin (NSW)
07:30 DAWSON, Sharon (WA) 3&1
2 RYAN, Josie (Qld)
07:37 DAWSON, Sharon (WA) 20th
13 DAWSON, Sharon (WA) 281
12:30 PASCOE, Helen (Vic)
3 PASCOE, Helen (Vic) 886
07:44 MURPHY, Jennifer (WA)
10 PASCOE, Helen (Vic) 3&1
07:37 FERGUSON, Glenys (WA)
4 FERGUSON, Glenys (WA) 785
07:51 MCNAMARA, Jane (WA)
5 BURKE, Kim (NSW) 382
07:58 URQUHART, Linda (QId)
11 BURKE, Kim (NSW) 20th
07:44 PUCKETT, Robyn (QId)
6 VAN DER BRUGGHEN, Shirley (WA)
08:05 PUCKETT, Robyn (Qld) 584
14 BURKE, Kim (NSW) 20th
12:37 BONIFACE, Robyn (NZL)
7 BONIFACE, Robyn (NZL) 684
08:12 SMYTH, LIZ (ACT)
12 BONIFACE, Robyn (NZL) 5&3
07:51 NORTHROP, Janine (WA)
8 BENNETT, Lyn (WA)
08:19 NORTHROP, Janine (WA) 3&2




New Age Flight — 55-59 Years

Final

Quarter Final
Wednesday, Oct 28

Semi Final
Thursday, Oct 29

Friday, Oct 30

MCGREGOR, Kathy (WA)

1
08:26 JEFFERY, Pauline (ACT) 281
L~ 5 JEFFERY, Pauline (ACT)
— 07:58 HAINES, Nikki (NSW) 482
2 HAINES, Nikki (NSW) 2up —
08:33 SELLEN, Jo (Vic)
7 HAINES, Nikki (NSW) 584
07:30 THOMSON, Susan (WA)
3 SWANSON, Julie (NSW)
08:40 THOMSON, Susan (WA) 19th —
L~ 6 THOMSON, Susan (WA) 584
— 08:05 TREGONNING, Anne (WA)

08:47

BLENKEY, JILL (NSW)

TREGONNING, Anne (WA)




Veterans Flight 60-64 Years

Quarter Final
Wednesday, Oct 28

Semi Final
Thursday, Oct 29

Final
Friday, Oct 30

07:37

BERGEN, Gail (WA)

EATHER, Alison (WA)

3&2

1 BERGEN, Gail (WA) 281
07:30 GREEN, Leone (WA)
— 5 BERGEN, Gail (WA) 2&1
—1 08:12 MAJTELES, Debra (WA)
2 WILSON, Kymberley (WA)
07:37 MAJTELES, Debra (WA) 3&2 —
3 JONES, Jo (WA) 886 [—
07:44 COWAN, Janet (WA)
— 6 JONES, Jo (WA)
—1 08:19 EATHER, Alison (WA) 2up
4 BURD, Rosemary (WA)
07:51 EATHER, Alison (WA) 21st —




Super Veterans Flights 65-69 Years

Quarter Final
Wednesday, Oct 28

Semi Final
Thursday, Oct 29

Final
Friday, Oct 30

07:44

JOHNSTON, Lynette (WA)

SCHWARZ, Kea (QId)

4&3

1 CLARK, Sue (Tas)
07:58 JOHNSTON, Lynette (WA) 584
L~ 5 JOHNSTON, Lynette (WA) 382
—1 08:26 DUNGEY, Mardi (WA)
2 DUNGEY, Mardi (WA) lup —
08:05 ELLIS, Peta (WA)
3 MOON, NICKY (ACT) 684
08:12 BAGGIE, Annette (NSW)
L 6 MOON, NICKY (ACT)
—1 08:33 SCHWARZ, Kea (Qld) 20th
4 SCHWARZ, Kea (QId) 281 —
08:19 HANCOCK, Lyn (WA)




Super Veterans Plus Flight 70 Plus Years

Quarter Final
Wednesday, Oct 28

Semi Final
Thursday, Oct 29

Final
Friday, Oct 30

07:51

CRAIG, Helen (WA)

2up

DONOHUE, Jane (Tas)

1 CRAIG, Helen (WA) 483 —
08:26 TRUSCOTT, Fay (WA)
L4 5 CRAIG, Helen (WA) 382
—| 08:40 WALSH, Shirley (ACT)
2 SMITH, Carmel (Qld)
08:33 WALSH, Shirley (ACT) 483 —
3 DONOHUE, Jane (TAS) 2up —
08:40 JOBBERNS, Wendy (Qld)
L 6 DONOHUE, Jane (Tas) 482
—| 08:47 EDWARDS, Helen (WA)
4 EDWARDS, Helen (WA) 281 —
08:47 BLENNERHASSETT, Wendy (WA)




Pos

T5
T5
T7
T7

10

11

12

T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34

Name

MORGAN, Jacquelin
BURKE, Kim
BONIFACE, Robyn
PASCOE, Helen
FERGUSON, Glenys
BENNETT, Lyn

VAN DER BRUGGHEN, Shirley

RYAN, Josie
DAWSON, Sharon
PUCKETT, Robyn
NORTHROP, Janine
MCNAMARA, Jane
MURPHY, Jennifer
SMYTH, LIZ
URQUHART, Linda
FISHER, Rosalind
BERGEN, Gail
MCGREGOR, Kathy
SWANSON, Julie
JONES, Jo

CLARK, Sue
MOON, NICKY
BURD, Rosemary
BLENKEY, JILL
HAINES, Nikki
SELLEN, Jo
WILSON, Kymberley
TREGONNING, Anne
SCHWARZ, Kea
THOMSON, Susan
DUNGEY, Mardi
ELLIS, Peta
JEFFERY, Pauline
MAJTELES, Debra
HANCOCK, Lyn

Qualifying Results — Par 72

Club

Monash CC
Magenta Shores
Queens Park
Buninyong GC
Wanneroo GC
Gosnells GC
Melville Glades GC
Headland GC

Lake Karrinyup CC
Noosa Springs CC
Melville Glades GC
Cottesloe GC
Melville Glades GC
Royal Canberra GC
Bribie Island GC
Gosnells GC

Royal Fremantle
The Vines WA
Pacific Dunes GC
Bunbury GC
Kingston Beach GC
Federal GC

Royal Fremantle
Newcastle GC
Moore Park GC
Maffra GC
Gosnells GC
Cottesloe GC
Virginia GC

Mt Lawley GC

Mt Lawley GC
Royal Fremantle
Queanbeyan GC
Mt Lawley GC

Mt Lawley GC

To Par
+9
+10
+13
+15
+18
+18
+21
+21
+22
+24
+25
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+33
+35
+35
+35
+36
+36
+36
+36
+37
+37

Rd 1
76
76
77
80
80
79
84
83
80
87
87
90
87
86
85
83
88
87
89
89
89
87
88
86
91
87
93
90
88
92
92
91
89
94
89

Rd 2
77
78
80
79
82
83
81
82
86
81
82
82
86
87
88
90
86
87
86
86
86
88
88
90
86
90
86
89
91
88
88
89
91
87
92

Tot
153
154
157
159
162
162
165
165
166
168
169
172
173
173
173
173
174
174
175
175
175
175
176
176
177
177
179
179
179
180
180
180
180
181
181

Pos
T34
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
43

44

T45
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
51

T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
T55
T58
T58
T58
T61
T61
T63
T63
T65
T65
T65
68

T69
T69
T71

Name

EATHER, Alison
BAGGIE, Annette
CRAIG, Helen
JOHNSTON, Lynette
HOLDSWORTH, Karen
PROUD, Lu
ZIELONKO, Melita
COWAN, Janet
DONOHUE, Jane
GREEN, Leone
FOWLER, Rosemary
HARLING, Lynda
HOILE, Trish
MILLER, Fran
EDWARDS, Helen
GRAHAM, Janet
DIVITINI, Katherine
CONSTABLE, Helen
YEO, Shelley
BISHOP, Margaret
CEENEY, Sue
SMITH, Carmel
SALMON, MARGARET ANN
MORSE, Kaye
HANSON, Kaye
WOODBERRY, Pat
HOUGH, Cheryl
WALSH, Shirley
INTINI, Marie
BLENNERHASSETT, Wendy
O'DOWD, Barbara
SASSELLA, Pamela
JOBBERNS, Wendy
GRIMOLDBY, Janet
HILL, Kerry
CASSERLY, Melanie

Club

WA GC

Killara GC

Melville Glades GC
Gosnells GC

Royal Fremantle
Devonport GC
Belconnen Magpies
Gosnells GC
Devonport GC
Lakelands CC

Lake Karrinyup CC
Gosnells GC

Lake Karrinyup CC
Queanbeyan GC
Kwinana GC

WA GC

Mt Lawley GC
Melville Glades GC
Cottesloe GC
Magenta Shores
Belconnen Magpies
Maroochy River GC
Royal Canberra GC
Devonport GC

Mt Lawley GC
Belconnen Magpies
Gosnells GC
Belconnen Magpies
Royal Perth GC
Mandurah CC
Cottesloe GC
Queanbeyan GC
Headland GC
Cottesloe GC

Mt Lawley GC

Mt Lawley GC

To Par

+37
+39
+39
+39
+40
+40
+40
+41
+42
+43
+43
+43
+44
+44
+44
+45
+46
+46
+46
+48
+48
+48
+49
+49
+49
+50
+50
+51
+51
+52
+52
+52
+53
+54
+54
+55

Rd 1
88
94
92
90
94
92
89
87
93
95
94
90
97
95
95
95
96
94
92
98
95
95
98
97
96
94
93

102
100
99
97
97
100
104
92
101

Rd 2
93
89
91
93
90
92
95
98
93
92
93
97
91
93
93
94
94
96
98
94
97
97
95
96
97

100
101
93
95
97
99
99
97
94
106
98

Tot
181
183
183
183
184
184
184
185
186
187
187
187
188
188
188
189
190
190
190
192
192
192
193
193
193
194
194
195
195
196
196
196
197
198
198
199



Pos
T71
73
74
T75
T75
7
T78
T78
T80
T80
82

Pos

Name

TAYLOR, CHRIS
ROBINSON, Ermengarde
WHITE, Margaret
RICHARDSON, Susan
TINK, Julie

COCKS, Catherine
TRUSCOTT, Fay
JONES, Wendy
MAKER, Ann
HADLOW, Gwen
MACINTYRE, Kris

Name

Club

Royal Canberra GC
Cottesloe GC
Belconnen Magpies
Mt Lawley GC
Gosnells GC

Mt Lawley GC
Gosnells GC
Belconnen Magpies
Royal Fremantle
Blayney GC
Belconnen Magpies

Club

To Par
+55
+56
+57
+58
+58
+59
+61
+61
+64
+64
+65

To Par

Rd 1
101
100

99
99
94
102
101
99
107
105
102
Rd 1

Rd 2
98
100
102
103
108
101
104
106
101
103
107
Rd 2

Tot
199
200
201
202
202
203
205
205
208
208
209

Tot

T83
T83
T83
T83
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

FOLEY, Geraldine
LUTZ, Margaret
TREGONNING, Suzanne
SMITH, Jeanette
HAWKE, Catherine
LIVELY, Lois

FILE, Jill

SHARKEY, Bernadette
MCCULLOCH, Robyn
HEFFERNAN, Suzette
MILLER, Sandra
HARDY, Margaret

Gosnells GC

Mt Lawley GC

Mt Lawley GC

Mt Lawley GC
Belconnen Magpies
Melville Glades GC
Magenta Shores
Belconnen Magpies
Belconnen Magpies
Yowani CC
Belconnen Magpies

Belconnen Magpies

+66
+66
+66
+66
+67
+68
+69
+70
+71
+72
+82
+83

105
104
100

96
107
106
108

98
106
109
110
114

105
106
110
114
104
106
105
116
109
107
116
113

210
210
210
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
226
227



